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22. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 2. - 3. August 2014
EBM Mini AK 15/ 16

PlLw  Stnr. Name,Vorname Verein
207 Paetke, Richard AdW Berlin
39  Fritzsch, Nick ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
45  Wilkening, Per Ole CORSEVELO-Juniorteam
202  Grabow, Maurice RV 99 Grimma
40  Mickel, Tom Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
43  Seemann, Jonas CORSEVELO- Juniorteam
44 Petersen, Dennis CORSEVELO-Juniorteam
1 38  Frolich, Marie Pauline ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
2 41 Augstein, Sabine Radteam Tharandter Wald
145 Brondes, Lasse Gifhorn

Endzeit
00:59:12
00:59:21
01:00:41
01:01:36
01:04:31
01:09:22
01:09:48
01:10:06
01:15:58
01:27:49

GJ
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99
98
98
98
98
99
99
99

AK
m Jugend
m Jugend
m Jugend
m Jugend
m Jugend
m Jugend
m Jugend
w Jugend
w Jugend
m Jugend

Akw

Riickst.
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:01:29
00:02:24
00:05:19
00:10:10
00:10:36
00:10:54
00:16:46
00:28:37
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